
S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

1.3.2 (QnM) Number of value-added courses imparting transferable and life skills offered 
during 2023-24 

Number of value-added courses (with 15 or more contact 
hours) offered during 2023-24 

Lecture and Demo on "3 Shape Trios" 
Lecture and Demo on " LABOMED MAGNA: Lecture and 
Demo" 

Lecture, Demo and Hands on workshop on" Anterior 
restoration simplifies, advanced, composite skills and direct 
veneers" 

Palliative care in advanced oral cancer 

Master classes in Oral Medicine and Radiology 
Hands on workshop on " Disposable hand piece awareness" 
Implant workshop 2023 
Comprehensive CDE and Hands on workshop on LASERS 2023 
National training programme in cleft and craniofacial 
orthodontics 

Basic care and Life support 
PG orientation program 

Interns induction program 
White coat ceremony 

Live demo and workshop on" Magnetic Millet" 

UG induction 

Clinical induction 

CDE program on application of CBCT in Dentistry and 
demonstration of CS software 

Lecture and Demo on "Vital tooth Bleaching 
Soft skills 

Career opportunities for Dentists and Oral Medicine specialist 
Implant workshop 2024 

CDE program on "Dental Photography" 
Surgical planning for Orthognathic Surgery 
Research Methodology 

Industry-Academia Connect and MOU 

Workshop on Retreatodontics 

Workshop on " Tobacco Deaddiction therapies" 
Kannada classes 

Research Methodology and Orthodontics 

Year of 

offering 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 
2023 

2023 

2023 

2023-24 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2023-24 

2024 

Number of students who 

successfully completed 
the course in the 

specified year 
52 

52 

46 

118 

91 

40 

103 

310 

113 

33 

39 

60 

16 

60 

58 

91 

39 

275 

694 

86 

18 

23 

20 

100 

96 

110 

26 
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