1.3.2 (QnM) Number of value-added courses imparting transferable and life skills offered during 2023-24

SI. No.	Number of value-added courses (with 15 or more contact hours) offered during 2023-24	Year of offering	Number of students who successfully completed the course in the specified year
1	Lecture and Demo on "3 Shape Trios"	2023	52
2	Lecture and Demo on "LABOMED MAGNA: Lecture and Demo"	2023	52
3	Lecture, Demo and Hands on workshop on "Anterior restoration simplifies, advanced, composite skills and direct veneers"	2023	46
4	Palliative care in advanced oral cancer	2023	118
5	Master classes in Oral Medicine and Radiology	2023	
6	Hands on workshop on "Disposable hand piece awareness"	2023	91
7	Implant workshop 2023	2023	40
8	Comprehensive CDE and Hands on workshop on LASERS 2023	2023	103
9	National training programme in cleft and craniofacial orthodontics	2023	310
10	Basic care and Life support	2023	113
11	PG orientation program	2023-24	33
12	Interns induction program	2023	39
13	White coat ceremony	2023	60
14	Live demo and workshop on "Magnetic Millet"	2023	16
15	UG induction	2023	60
16	Clinical induction	2023	58
17	CDE program on application of CBCT in Dentistry and demonstration of CS software	2024	91
18	Lecture and Demo on "Vital tooth Bleaching	2024	39
19	Soft skills	2024	275
20	Career opportunities for Dentists and Oral Medicine specialist	2024	694
21	Implant workshop 2024	2024	86
22	CDE program on "Dental Photography"	2024	18
23	Surgical planning for Orthognathic Surgery	2024	23
24	Research Methodology	2024	20
25	Industry-Academia Connect and MOU	2024	100
26	Workshop on Retreatodontics	2024	96
27	Workshop on "Tobacco Deaddiction therapies"	2024	110
28	Kannada classes	2023-24	
29	Research Methodology and Orthodontics	2024	26

